FUNDAGCAO
UNIVERSITARIA
PARA O VESTIBULAR

Concurso Hospital Universitario da USP — Edital n? 47/2022

Gabarito

Técnico de Enfermagem
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

O(@O|O|@|O|>O0O00|@|>|@|(>O> @@ O®@O|O0|@|O0(®m@(O0O|0O|>|®@|>|w|(m 0|0|0|0|w

Hospital Universitario

UspP



FUNDAGCAO
UNIVERSITARIA
PARA O VESTIBULAR

Concurso Hospital Universitario da USP — Edital n? 45/2022

Gabarito

Enfermeiro

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(> >|I>>mM>P>Po|@@|O@|(>O0|00wo|O|OO0moOomM>»| O> @ 0|0|>|w|w|(O(w| 0|0|wm

Hospital Universitario

UspP



FUNDAGCAO
UNIVERSITARIA
PARA O VESTIBULAR

Concurso Hospital Universitario da USP — Edital n? 46/2022

Gabarito

Enfermeiro - Obstetricia
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

WO |@O|>(>M>@|O0|O(>|O®m0|Oo00|Om(w|0o|Oo|>w|w|0ojw|Oo(0|O|0ojlw|o|Olo|o|>

Hospital Universitario

UspP



